
Dinky#sulemani

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Palumbo Massimo (06/299) 4 3 4 8 2 4 4 9 4 11 2 1 4 11 4 7 4 4 0 0

Borri Elisa (06/296) 2 0 4 10 4 3 4 5 1 1 4 2 4 11 4 8 4 8 0 0

Migliorini Barbara (06/300) 2 0 4 3 4 5 2 2 4 6 4 3 4 6 2 4 4 9 0 0

Bobini Michela (06/2759) 4 2 2 0 4 7 4 7 4 6 2 1 2 3 4 4 2 0 0 0

Baldi Gabriele (06/3320) 4 3 2 5 2 2 2 2 3 0 4 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 0 0

Sturlese  Caterina (06/3334) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Palumbo Massimo 06/299 32 58 1,81

Borri Elisa 06/296 31 48 1,55

Migliorini Barbara 06/300 30 38 1,27

Bobini Michela 06/2759 28 30 1,07

Baldi Gabriele 06/3320 23 16 0,70

Sturlese  Caterina 06/3334 0 0 0,00

Los Folladores Hermanos

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Spinella Maikol (06/436) 4 8 4 7 4 9 4 10 4 4 4 6 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0

Moretti Riccardo (06/221) 4 2 4 4 2 6 4 8 4 7 4 9 4 5 4 6 0 0 0 0

Spinella  Mirko (06/3143) 4 3 2 1 4 9 2 2 2 2 4 8 4 2 4 7 0 0 0 0

Marchesi Fabio (06/223) 4 3 4 8 4 5 2 4 4 2 2 0 4 4 4 8 0 0 0 0

Tani Tommaso (06/222) 0 0 2 2 2 4 4 4 2 0 2 3 4 5 1 2 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Spinella Maikol 06/436 27 47 1,74

Moretti Riccardo 06/221 30 47 1,57

Spinella  Mirko 06/3143 26 34 1,31

Marchesi Fabio 06/223 28 34 1,21

Tani Tommaso 06/222 17 20 1,18

Jack Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Borri Lorenzo (06/1914) 4 10 3 5 4 8 2 4 2 2 4 10 2 4 2 4 4 12 0 0

Mazzone Luigi (06/952) 2 6 4 9 2 3 2 6 2 4 4 10 1 3 4 9 2 5 0 0

Fontani Leonardo (06/3051) 2 5 1 3 4 7 2 5 2 6 2 4 4 9 4 7 2 6 0 0

Nieddu Andrea (06/955) 4 12 2 1 2 3 2 5 4 8 2 6 3 4 2 6 2 4 0 0

Borri Ludovico (06/1271) 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 8 2 3 2 5 3 6 2 5 2 1 0 0

Nieddu Salvatore (06/1232) 2 4 2 4 2 3 2 6 2 4 2 5 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Monnanni Lorenzo (06/951) 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 5 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Borri Lorenzo 06/1914 27 59 2,19

Mazzone Luigi 06/952 23 55 2,39

Fontani Leonardo 06/3051 23 52 2,26

Nieddu Andrea 06/955 23 49 2,13

Borri Ludovico 06/1271 17 32 1,88

Nieddu Salvatore 06/1232 15 28 1,87

Monnanni Lorenzo 06/951 16 24 1,50

Ladies Lucky Strike

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mommi  Sara (06/1288) 2 6 4 9 4 11 3 1 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 10 0 0 0 0

Fini Indira (06/1838) 2 2 4 4 2 5 4 6 2 1 4 6 4 7 4 3 0 0 0 0

Neri Giulia (06/1684) 2 2 1 1 4 7 1 2 4 5 4 6 1 2 4 4 0 0 0 0

Carlotti Sofia (06/1396) 2 4 4 5 4 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 3 2 3 5 0 0 0 0

Cherici  Martina  (06/2667) 2 2 3 0 0 0 2 4 4 3 4 3 3 1 1 2 0 0 0 0

Cerofolini Martina (06/3079) 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zaccarelli Luisa (06/3124) 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casucci Sara (06/2696) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mommi  Sara 06/1288 25 54 2,16

Fini Indira 06/1838 26 34 1,31

Neri Giulia 06/1684 21 29 1,38

Carlotti Sofia 06/1396 20 26 1,30

Cherici  Martina 06/2667 19 15 0,79

Cerofolini Martina 06/3079 6 4 0,67

Zaccarelli Luisa 06/3124 5 2 0,40

Casucci Sara 06/2696 6 1 0,17



Ar - Tiro

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Rossi Lucio (06/2088) 4 7 3 0 4 4 2 1 4 6 4 7 3 0 4 11 4 4 0 0

Salvi Gabriele (06/2087) 2 4 0 0 2 4 4 4 4 6 4 7 4 5 4 6 2 1 0 0

Monaci Tommaso (06/2866) 2 1 4 2 3 3 4 5 2 6 4 9 4 4 3 3 4 4 0 0

Cargnelutti Daniel (06/1317) 4 11 4 7 4 3 4 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bindi Massimo (06/1981) 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 1 2 4 0 0

Monaci Fabio (06/2934) 2 3 2 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 3 6 2 1 2 1 2 1 0 0

Gallorini Cristina (06/2329) 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rossi Lucio 06/2088 32 40 1,25

Salvi Gabriele 06/2087 26 37 1,42

Monaci Tommaso 06/2866 30 37 1,23

Cargnelutti Daniel 06/1317 20 26 1,30

Bindi Massimo 06/1981 11 13 1,18

Monaci Fabio 06/2934 17 13 0,76

Gallorini Cristina 06/2329 8 3 0,38

Mcl Bulls

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Collini Alessandro  (06/2647) 4 11 2 5 4 9 4 2 4 8 4 9 4 11 3 3 4 7 0 0

Cesarano Alessandro (06/2523) 3 4 4 10 2 4 4 10 4 11 4 6 2 1 4 7 3 4 0 0

Ceccarelli Ottavio (06/2164) 2 6 3 6 4 3 4 7 4 7 2 2 4 9 3 3 4 8 0 0

Grassi Gabriele (06/2554) 3 7 4 10 2 0 4 4 2 2 2 0 4 10 1 0 2 1 0 0

Bastianelli Lorenzo (06/2951) 2 2 2 6 2 5 0 0 2 3 2 2 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0

Cannizzaro Leonardo (06/2553) 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 1 1 0 1 3 0 0

Barbacci Gian Marco (06/2558) 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 0

Tinti Iuri (06/2556) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Collini Alessandro 06/2647 33 65 1,97

Cesarano Alessandro 06/2523 30 57 1,90

Ceccarelli Ottavio 06/2164 30 51 1,70

Grassi Gabriele 06/2554 24 34 1,42

Bastianelli Lorenzo 06/2951 13 21 1,62

Cannizzaro Leonardo 06/2553 8 8 1,00

Barbacci Gian Marco 06/2558 6 7 1,17

Tinti Iuri 06/2556 0 0 0,00


